PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4531568

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED	09/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED	
Street Address:	2-100-45 SHIN-YOKOHAMA, KOHOKU-KU	
City:	YOKOHAMA-SHI, KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	222-0033	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15349513
Patent Number:	6846694
Patent Number:	6924523

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)822-1111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028221100

Email: patentmail@whda.com

Correspondent Name: WESTERMAN, HATTORI, DANIELS AND ADRIAN

Address Line 1: 1250 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	G160043US00	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL J. CARIDI	
SIGNATURE:	/Michael J. Caridi/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/02/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Change of Address - Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited#page1.tif

PATENT 504484866 REEL: 043408 FRAME: 0994

Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited

Dear Sirs:

The undersigned is a representative of the Assignee, Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited, of the patents and patent applications indicated on the attached list and hereby declares that on March 2, 2016, the headquarter offices for Fujitsu Semiconductor Limited relocated from

Old Address:

2-10-23 Shin-Yokohama, Kohoku-ku Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 Japan

to New Address:

2-100-45 Shin-Yokohama, Kohoku-ku Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 222-0033 Japan

Please record the change of address for the patents and patent applications listed on the attached.

Signature

Name: Keisuke ISHIWATA

Title: Director

Intellectual Property Dept. Corporate Management Unit

Date: 20/6

PATENT REEL: 043408 FRAME: 0995

RECORDED: 08/02/2017